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Welcome to Dixie Crow Symposium 36. 
Our Symposium Committee, Dixie Crow Chapter 
President, Lisa Frugé, and the Chapter Directors cordially 
invite you to join us for all the exciting events described 
below.  Thank you in advance for your support of this 
important electronic warfare trade show. 
 
Sincerely, 
Chuck DeBoe, Chairman 
 
 
 
 

Schedule of Events: 
Sunday, 3/20  
Registration    5:00 PM 9:00 PM
Hospitality Suite* 5:00 PM 10:00 PM
   
Monday, 3/21 
Registration    8:00 AM 3:00 PM
Golf (two tee times) 8:00 AM 5:30 PM
Exhibit Setup    8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sports Banquet    6:00 PM 8:00 PM
   
Tuesday, 3/22 
Registration    8:00 AM 6:00 PM
Plenary Session 8:00 AM 11:00 AM
Exhibits Open    11:00 AM 8:00 PM
Program Session  1:00 PM 4:30 PM
Exhibitor Reception  5:00 PM 7:00 PM
 
Wednesday, 3/23 
Registration   8:00 AM 12:00 PM
Technical Program  8:00 AM 4:30 PM
Exhibits Open    10:00 AM 3:00 PM
Annual Banquet    Cocktails  6:30 PM  7:30 PM
 Dinner     7:30 PM 9:30 PM
 
Thursday, 3/24 
EW/Management 

Short Courses
 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Exhibit Teardown 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
 
Points of Contact: 
Chair: Chuck DeBoe (478) 929-1454 
  William.Deboe@itt.com 
President: Lisa Frugé (478) 319-0179 
  Lisa.Fruge@baesystems.com 
Registration: Nikki Davis  478-288-0440 
  Nicole.davis@robins.af.mil 
  Tracy Tillman              (478) 953-6800 
  ttillman@merc-mercer.org 
Technical: Doug Nation               (478) 397-9461 
  haroldnation@comsouth.net 
  John Shawhan (478) 922-8333  
  jshawhan@scires.com               x256 
EW Courses: Chris Henderson (478) 971-2405  
  Chris.Henderson@gtri.gatech.edu 
Management John Shawhan (478) 922-8333  
Courses :  jshawhan@scires.com               x256 
Exhibits: Adam Delestowicz (478) 222-4143 
  Adam.Delestowicz@robins.af.mil 
Golf: John Carter (478) 922-4258 
  jwc110@cox.net 
  Rick Drury (478) 918-2918 
  druryr@saic.com 
Hospitality: Michael Jordan (478) 464-2747  
  MJordan@Teledyne.com            
   
*Located in the Marriot Courtyard, 589 Carl Vinson 
Parkway, Warner Robins, Georgia 31088 


